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F.A.S.T  
Fast Anchoring 
System for Tanks

Meet our solution

Reduces costs and increases your 

productivity
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F.A.S.T
Fast Anchoring System for 
Tanks 
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Fast Anchoring 
System for Tanks

.

The most light-weight 

system on the market.

ELIMINATE THE NEED FOR HEAVY MACHINERY

More secure

REDUCE INHERENT HAZARDS 

Increase productivity

REDUCE YOUR INSTALLATION TIME & COST

F.A.S.T.
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Designed to increase safety and profitability

Lighter weight
and easy alignment 
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Easy 
Alignment

Our design allows easy 
adjustment of the straps 
position within multiple 
longitudinal slots. 

Our
Anchoring 
System

Top quality components
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Technical 
Specifications
Colonne1

Model
Tested work load 

lbf (kN)
Safety 
factor

Allowed load
lbf (kN)

Anchor load for 
Buoyancy calculations 

lbf (kN)

Strap Standard 2"
25500
(113,5)

3
8500
(37,8)

8500
(37,8)

Hook D/C/TT Hook
25500
(113,5)

3
8500
(37,8)

8500
(37,8)

F.A.S.T. (deadman) 18" width
55000
(244,6)

6
9166
(40,8)

8500
(37,8)
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Meet the
Team

Core values

Robert P. Dufresne, Ing.

Xavier Dufresne, MBA.

Hamid Arabzadeh, Phd.
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Thank You!


